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Women / 5 / 11
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Molly Eppright541
Performance

9.175 9.300 9.6009.275 37.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lorin Danielson560
Extreme

8.750 8.200 9.0758.675 34.700
2T 11 2 2 2 

2 

Sydney Brown558
Extreme

8.700 8.650 9.0258.125 34.500
4 6 6 3 3 

3 

Julia Da Silva518
Cal Sports

8.550 8.250 8.6008.550 33.950
5 10 3 6 4 

4 

Laura Da Silva519
Cal Sports

8.750 8.400 8.2008.500 33.850
2T 9 4 9 5 

5 

Sarah Vest527
Cal Sports

7.950 8.925 7.9008.350 33.125
11 3 5 10 6 

6 

Elina Stanford505
Diablo

7.500 9.050 8.5008.000 33.050
14 2 8T 7 7 

7 

Hailey Mullican566
Extreme

8.400 8.500 8.7007.375 32.975
7T 8 14 5 8 

8 

Grace O'Neill523
Cal Sports

8.050 8.700 8.3757.800 32.925
10 5 10 8 9 

9 

Emily Berg540
Performance

8.350 8.750 7.6508.000 32.750
9 4 8T 14 10 

10 

Audrey Lubinsky502
Diablo

7.800 8.600 7.8258.050 32.275
12 7 7 11 11 

11 

Simone Yamaoka539
USA Sports-Hollister

8.400 7.775 7.7007.250 31.125
7T 14 15 13 12 

12 

Alyssa Hurtado572
Rising Star

7.750 8.000 7.4007.525 30.675
13 12 13 15 13 

13 

Leah Peterson525
Cal Sports

8.500 0.000 8.8257.550 24.875
6 15T 12 4 14 

14 

Chloe Baynes516
Cal Sports

0.000 7.900 7.7257.750 23.375
15T 13 11 12 15 

15 

Camille Hymes549
Santa Cruz Sports

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15T 15T 16 16 16 

16 
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